(N DA0-

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

S — —_ N

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

TO (OWNER): - Fort Bend County

401 Jackson Street

PROJECT:

Richmaond, Texas 77469

FROM (CONTRACTOR) Crain Group, LLC.

3801 Knapp Road

VIA{ARGHITRET)

Pearland, Texas 77581 -

CONTRACT FOR,

FBC Justice Center Parking Garage APPLICATION NO, Cne (%) Cistribulien to:
Addition OWNER
1418 Eugene Helmann Clrcie PERIOD TO! 04730116 ARCHITECT
Richmond, Texes 77469 CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE:  04/12/16 CONTROLLER
-
PO® 133406

(/pt@

L]
"

Applieation Is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,

: Commerelal Construction 0(_0 @ﬂ;
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYME@& P)Rq 5

1, ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM convrnrmemrssossmsasmees $186,000.00 -
2. Notchanpgo by Chango Ordars §0.00
-
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Ling 1 + 2}...... $196,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE. $52.575.00 7
5. RETAINAGE )
a. 5% of Completed Wark $0.00
b. 57 of Stored Material $0.00
Total Retainage (Line 5A + S5B) or
Total $0.00
5. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE......ccrvurrereinina $52,575.00 ~
({Line 4 Iess Line 5 Tolal)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from Previous Cerliflcatal....iemrsrserineeres $0.00

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH. INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3less Line §) $143,425.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS .
Tetal changes approved in
Previous menths by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved thiz Month $0.00 £0.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
INET CHANGES bry Change QOrder $0.00 $0.00

-’

The undersigned Contraclor certifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and beltef the Work Covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed In accordanca with Lhe Contract Documents, that all amounts have been pald
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certlficates for Payment were Issued and
payments received from the Owner, and thal curent payment shown herein Is now due,

/e

Date:
John Grejx( Vice President
S —

Slate of Texas, County of Brazoria KELSEY BENOIT
Subscribed and swom o before Notary Public, State of Texas
me on this day, My Commission Expires

October 27, 2019
Notary Puble -
My Commissien Explres;

ARCHHECTS-CERHFIGATE-FOR-PAYNENT

In-accondance-with-tho-Gontract-Documents-based.on-on-slie-cbservations-and-the-data
compriging—ihis—application—tha-Architact-cenifles—io—the-Owner-thatto-tho-host-of-the.
Architects-knowledge—informnation-and-beliefthe-Work-nas-progressed-as-indicatedhe-
quality-cHthe—Workls-in-aceardance-with-{he—Contragi-Bocuments—and-tho-Gontracior
[s-enilitled-to-payment-oLihe-AMOUNT-GERTIFIED:

L)

AMOU

[Altach-explanabon—it-amount-cavtiied-diffors—from-tho—amount-applied-or——initial-oif
figuras-anthis-Application-ond-onihe-Gontinuation-Sheet-that-gro-chengad—io—conlorm
to-the-amounl-certiied—)

ARCHIEGT;

B Sate:

nnmnmwmwmmbmmwmmmm
Gamradctar-namad-herainy $ nt-ond a-oHpayment-are-without
mmtowmmrmmmmm




CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES

AlA DOCUMENT G703

- B e -

PACE 20F 2 FAGLS
AIA Dogument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 1
Contracter's signed cerlification is attached, APPLICATION DATE: 05/03116
In tabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 4130116
Usc Column I on Contracis where variable retainage For ling itema may apply. PROJECT: 16-009
PO# 138406
A B C Cl [¥] D { E F G H 1
[TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK ORIGINAL CHANGES CURRENT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. SCHEDULED SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G=+C2) TO FINISH 0
YALUE VALUE APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C2-G}
(D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE
DORE) (DHE+F)
DESICN PITASE
1 [Structural Engincering $133,000,00 50.00 $133,000.00 | < 50,00 $49.£75,00 30,00 $49.375.00 8% '583,125.00 50.00
2 |Civil Engincering/Surveying $17.400.00 $0.00 §17.400.00 | 50,00 50,00 $0.00 50.00 0% S17.400.00 $0.00
3 |Architecture $20,000.00 $0.00 $20000,00 | 50.00 50,00 $0.00 50.00 0% §20,000,00 $0.00
4 |Elecirical £10.600,00 50,00 $10,600,00 | $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 §0.00 0% 510,600,00 $0.00
5  {Plumbing $5.000.00 $0.00 £5.000.00 | 30,00 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $5.000,00 30,00
6 |Centractor Fee $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 | ~ 50,00 $2.700.00 $0.00 $2,700.00 27% $7,300,00 $0.00
TOTAL)| $196,000,00 [/ $0.00 $196,000.00 50.00 $52.575.00 $0.00 $52,575.00-f 27%) $143425.00 / $0.00

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license 2 complieted AIA Document D401 - Certilication of Document’s Authenticity




